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Boys Basketball  
2021-2022 Freshman Season Schedule 

Day, Date Opponent  H/A Time Bus Time 

Mon, Nov 29 Wood River  H 6:00 PM 
Thu, Dec 2 Sparta  H 6:00 PM  
Mon, Dec 6 Waterloo  H 6:00 PM  
Sat, Dec 11 Greenville  H 11:00 AM  
Mon, Dec 13 Roxana  H 6:00 PM  
Thu, Dec 16 Carlyle  A 6:00 PM 4:55 PM 
Sat, Dec 18 New Athens  H 11:00 AM 
Mon, Dec 20 Okawville  A 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Mon, Jan 3 Marissa  H 6:00 PM  
Thu, Jan 6 Chester  H 6:00 PM  
Mon, Jan 10 Freeburg  A 6:00 PM 4:45 PM 
Thu, Jan 13 Sparta  A 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 
Thu, Jan 20 Red Bud  A 6:00 PM 4:15 PM 
Sat, Jan 29 Mascoutah  H 11:00 AM  
Mon, Jan 31 Breese (Central)  A 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Thu, Feb 3 Carlyle  H 6:00 PM  
Mon, Feb 7 Columbia  A 6:00 PM 4:35 PM 
Thu, Feb 10 Okawville  H 6:00 PM  
Mon, Feb 14 Chester  A 6:00 PM 3:55 PM 


